
September Troop 202 2004
sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday

1

Adult Committee Meeting
(7:30 PM)
All Adults Welcome
Directions?
Call Paul Bennett

2 3 4

5 6

Labor Day
Labor Day

7

Parent Meeting
(7:30 PM)

8 9 10 11

12 13 14

First Fall
Troop Meeting
(7:30 PM)

15 16 17

Troop Outing
--- PM Departure
--- Russian River
--- Canoe Trip

18

Troop Outing
--- Russian River
--- Canoe Trip

19

Troop Outing
--- Russian River
--- Canoe Trip

20 21

Troop Meeting
(7:30 PM)
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Troop Meeting
(7:30 PM)
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October Troop 202 2004
sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday

1 2

3 4 5
Troop Meeting
Court of Honor
6:00 PM Setup
6:30 PM Dinner
7:15 PM Program Begins
9:00 PM Program Ends

6 7 8 9

Troop Outing
--- Sunol Regional Park
--- Backpack Trip

10

Troop Outing
--- Sunol Regional Park
--- Backpack Trip

11

Columbus Day

12

Troop Meeting
(7:30 PM)

13 14 15 16

17 18 19

Troop Meeting
(7:30 PM)

20

Special
Leadership Meeting
(7:30 PM)
St. Theresa's

21 22 23

24 25 26

Troop Meeting
(7:30 PM)

27 28 29 30

31

Halloween
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November Troop 202 2004
sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday

1 2 3

Adult Committee Meeting
(7:30 PM)
All Adults Welcome
Directions?
Call Paul Bennett

4 5 6

7 8

Vetrans Day

9

Troop Meeting
(7:30 PM)

10 11

Armistice Day
Veterans' Day

12 13

Troop Outing
--- Food Drive Dropoff
--- Then
--- Los Mochos
--- Camping Trip

14

Troop Outing
--- Los Mochos
--- Camping Trip

15 16 17 18 19 20

Troop Outing
--- Food Drive Pickup

21 22 23 24 25

Thanksgiving
Happy Thanksgiving
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